(O stagecoach X60/61/X63

Peterhead Ellon/Newburgh Aberdeen timetable from Monday 21st August 2023

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

61 61 X63 X60 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60

Peterhead Grange Rd 05:30 05:55 07:15
Peterhead opp Morningside Ave. 05:35 06:00 07:20
Peterhead West Rd opp Eden Dr. 05:40 06:05 07:25
Peterhead Bus Station 04:45 0550 06:15 06:15 06:30 06:35 07:00 07:15 07:30 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:40 1:00 11:40 12:00 12:40 13:00
Stirling Village Station Road 04:55 06:00 06:26 06:26 06:41 06:47 O07:11 07:28 O07:41 08:41 0911 0941 10:11 10:51 11N 11:51 12:11 12:51 13:11
Cruden Bay 05:03 06:08 06:34 - - 06:55 - 07:36 - 08:49 - 09:49 - 10:59 - 11:59 - 12:59 -
Hatton Station Hotel A90 05:13  06:18 - 06:36 06:51 - o7:21 - 07:51 - 09:20 = 10:20 - 11:20 - 12:20 - 13:20
Ellon Park + Ride arr 05:24  06:29 - 06:48 07:03 - 07:33 - 08:03 - 09:32 - 10:32 - 11:32 - 12:32 - 13:32
! 1 - ! - - = 1 - l - 1 - ! - i = I
Ellon Park + Ride dep 05:25 06:30 - 07:05 - - - 08:05 - 09:35 - 10:35 - 11:35 - 12:35 - 13:35
Ellon Market Street 05:30 06:35 - o711 - 07:41 - 08:11 - 09:40 - 10:40 - 11:40 - 12:40 - 13:40
Ellon Campus - - - - - - - 08:15 - - - - - - - - - -
Newburgh Primary School 05:40 06:45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Newburgh Knockhall Rd arr - - 06:54 - 07:17 - 07:55 - 09:08 - 10:08 - 11:18 - 12:18 - 13:18 _
= > ! - ! = I = 1 - ! - I - I - i -
Newburgh Knockhall Rd dep - - 06:56 - 07:19 - 07:57 - 09:09 - 10:09 - 11:19 - 12:19 - 13:19 -
Balmedie opp. Blairton House 05:48 06:53 - - - - - - - - - = - - - = - _
Balmedie Elgie Road 05:50 06:55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _
Balmedie White Horse - - 07:06 - 07:32 - 0810 - 09:21 - 10:19 = 1:29 - 12:29 s 13:29 :
Aberdeen Union Square 06:18  07:23  07:31 07:49 07:59 08:19 08:39 0855 09:49 10:18 10:47 1118 157  12:18  12:57  13:18 13:57  14:18
Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen Key
-Murcar(for B&Q) -Parkway(old AECC) N Stop not served
“Bridge of Don Beracks Donmouth Road | Loty Drr s eautr, s ounes confet ot Eln ks v
:Ur?i:/ers?t);/ Slli’o:: o _—St Peiirasrt/Errro(I: Sct)O on the vehicle, which operates through.
-Urquhart Road -Morrisons King St |
-Mealmarket Street -Adelphi
-Union Square Bus Station L

You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing
Service 61 will serve all stops. up for email updates.



Peterhead Ellon/Newburgh Aberdeen timetable from Monday 21st August 2023

(O stagecoach X60/61/X63

MONDAY TO FRIDAY CONTINUED

X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 61 61 61 61
Peterhead Bus Station 13:40 14:00 14:40 15:00 15:40 16:00 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:45 20:15 21:45
Stirling Village Station Road 13:51 14:11 14:51 15:11 15:51 16:1 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:55 18:55 20:25 21:55
Cruden Bay 13:59 - 14:59 = 15:59 - 16:34 - 17:35 18:03 19:03 20:33  22:03
Hatton Station Hotel A90 - 14:20 - 15:20 - 16:20 - 17:05 - 18:13 19:13 20:43 2213
Ellon Park + Ride arr = 14:32 - 15:32 - 16:32 - 17:17 - 18:24  19:24 20:54 22:24

- 1 - l - ! - 1 - ! l ! 1
Ellon Park + Ride dep - 14:35 - 15:35 - 16:35 - 17:20 - 18:25 19:25 20:55 22:25
Ellon Market Street - 14:40 - 15:41 - 16:41 - 17:26 - 18:30  19:30  21:00  22:30
Newburgh Primary School - - - - - - - - - 18:40 19:40 21:10 22:40

Newburgh Knockhall Rd arr 14:18 - 15:18 - 16:18 - 16:53 - 17:54 - - - -

L L - L L - - -

Newburgh Knockhall Rd dep 14:19 - 15:19 - 16:19 - 16:54 - 17:56 - - - -
Balmedie opp. Blairton House = - = - = - - - - 18:48  19:48  21:18 22:48
Balmedie Elgie Road R R - - - - - - - 18:50 19:50  21:20 22:50

Balmedie White Horse 14:29 - 15:29 - 16:29 - 17:04 - 18:06 - - - -
Aberdeen Union Square 14:57  15:18 156:57 16:25 16:57 17:25 17:32 18:10 18:34  19:18 20:18 21:46 23:16

Key
- Stop not served
| To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Ellon Park + Ride or New-burgh. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain on

the vehicle, which operates through.

Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen:

-Murcar(for B&Q) -Parkway(old AECC)
-Bridge of Don Barracks -Donmouth Road

- Lord Hay’s Road (for Lidl) -St Machar Dr/School Rd
-University Road -St Peter St/Errol St
-Urquhart Road -Morrisons King St
-Mealmarket Street -Adelphi

-Union Square Bus Station

Service 61 will serve all stops.

.

You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates.



Aberdeen Ellon/Newburgh Peterhead timetable from Monday 21st August 2023

(O stagecoach X60/61/X63

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

61 61 X60 X63 X60 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X60
Aberdeen Union Square 06:20 07:30 08:00 08:35 0845 09:00 09:30 10:00  10:30  11:00 1:40 12:00  12:40  13:00 13:30  13:40  14:20
Balmedie opp White Horse ) ) ) 09:06 - - 10:01 - 1:01 - 12:1 - 13:1 - 14:01 - -
Newburgh Knockhall Rd arr - - T 0916 - - 10:11 - 111 - 12:21 - 13:21 - 14:11 - -

- - - l - - l - l - l - l - l - -
Newburgh Knockhall Rd dep : : - 09:18 - - 10:13 - 1:13 - 12:23 = 13:23 = 14:13 = =
Newburgh opp Primary School 06:54 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ellon Market Street 07:04  08:05 08:38 - 09:23  09:38 - 10:38 = 1:38 - 12:38 > 13:38 = 14:18 15:09
Ellon Park + Ride arr 07:07  08:09  08:41 - 09:26  09:41 - 10:41 - 1:41 - 12:41 - 13:41 - 14:21 15:12

! 1 ! = ! I = 1 . ! a ! . ! ) ! !
Ellon Park + Ride dep 07:08 081  08:42 - 09:27  09:42 - 10:42 - 1:42 ) 12:42 - 13:42 - 14:22 15:13
Hatton opp Station Hotel A90 07:18  08:21  08:51 - 09:36  09:51 - 10:51 - 1:51 - 12:51 - 13:51 . 14:31 15:23
Cruden Bay 07:26 08:28 - 09:33 - - 10:28 - 1:28 - 12:38 - 13:38 - 14:28 - -
Stirling Village 07:36  08:39 08:59 09:45 09:44 09:59 10:40  10:59  11:40 1:59 12:50  12:59  13:50  13:59  14:40  14:39 15:31
Peterhead Bus Station 07:46 0849  09:07 0956  09:52  10:07  10:51 11:07 1:51 12:07  13:01 13:07  14:01 14:07  14:51 14:47  15:39
West Road at Eden Drive 15:43
Peterhead Morningside Avenue 15:48
Peterhead Grange Road 15:52

Key
- Stop not served
To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Ellon Park + Ride or New-burgh. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and
customers may remain on the vehicle, which operates through.

Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen:

-Murcar(for B&Q) -Parkway(old AECC)
-Bridge of Don Barracks -Donmouth Road

- Lord Hay’s Road (for Lidl) -St Machar Dr/School Rd
-University Road -St Peter St/Errol St
-Urquhart Road -Morrisons King St
-Mealmarket Street -Adelphi

-Union Square Bus Station

Service 61 will serve all stops.
|

L

You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email
updates.



Aberdeen Ellon/Newburgh Peterhead timetable from Monday 21st August 2023

(O stagecoach X60/61/X63

MONDAY TO FRIDAY CONTINUED

X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X60 X63 X60 61 X60 X63 61 61 61 61
Sch

Aberdeen Union Square 14:30 15:00 15:35 16:05 16:30 16:35 17:00 17:30 17:50 18:15 18:45 19:25 19:45 20:45 22:15 23:30
Balmedie Chapelwell Drive 15:01 - 16:06 - 17:03 - - 18:03 - - - - - - - -
Balmedie opp White Horse = - - - - - - - - 18:41 - 19:48 20:11 211 22:40 23:53
Newburgh Knockhall Rd arr 156:11 - 16:16 - 1713 - - 18:13 - - - 20:01 - - - -

i ) ! - ! - - il - . i 1 - = = -
Newburgh Knockhall Rd dep 15:13 - 16:18 - 1717 - - 18:17 - - - 20:01 - - - -
Newburgh Primary School - - - - = - - = - 18:51 - B 20:21 21:21 22:50 00:03
Ellon Campus - 15:45 - - - - - - _ _ ) - - _ } )
Ellon Market Street - 15:49 - 16:50 - - - - 18:28 19:01 19:22 - 20:31 21:31 23:00  00:13
Ellon Park + Ride arr - 15:52 - 16:53 - 17:20  17:42 - 18:31 19:04  19:25 - 20:34  21:34 2303 0016

- il - i = ! ! - I il ! - ! ! 1 !
Ellon Park + Ride dep - 15:53 - 16:54 - 17:21 17:43 - 18:32 19:05  19:26 i 20:35 2135  23:04  00:17
Hatton opp Station Hotel A90 = 16:03 - 17:04 = 17:31 17:53 = 18:42  19:15 19:36 - 20:45 2145 2314 00:27
Cruden Bay 15:28 - 16:33 - 17:32 - - 18:32 - 19:22 - 20:16 20:52  21:52 23:21 00:34
Stirling Village Station Road 15:40  16:M 16:45  17:12 17:43 17:40 18:02 18:43 18:50 19:32 19:45 20:28  21:02 22:02  23:31 00:44
Peterhead Bus Station 15:51 16:19 16:56 17:23 17:53 17:50 18:12 18:53 19:00 19:43 19:55 20:38 21113 22:13 23:42 00:55
Peterhead West Rd at Eden Dr. 16:23 18:17 19:03
Peterhead Morningside Ave. 16:28 18:22 19:07
Peterhead Grange Road 16:32 18:27 19:1

Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen:

-Murcar(for B&Q) -Parkway(old AECC) Key

-Bridge of Don Barracks -Donmouth Road - Stop not served

- Lord Hay’s Road (for Lidl) -St Machar Dr/School Rd To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Ellon Park + Ride or New-
-University Road -St Peter St/Errol St l burgh. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain
-Urquhart Road -Morrisons King St on the vehicle, which operates through.

-Mealmarket Street -Adelphi

|
-Union Square Bus Station

Service 61will serve all stops. You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email
Service X60 1420 will operate only on Wed - Fri updates.



(O stagecoach X60/61/X63

Peterhead Ellon/Newburgh Aberdeen timetable from Monday 21st August 2023

SATURDAY

61 61 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63
Peterhead Bus Station 05:25 06:25 06:55 07:00 07:25 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30
Stirling Village Station Road 05:35 06:35 07:06 07:10 07:36 08:10 08:41 09:10 09:41 10:10 10:41 11:10 11:41 12:10 12:41 13:10 13:41
Cruden Bay 05:43 06:43 07:15 - 07:45 = 08:50 - 09:50 = 10:50 = 11:50 - 12:50 - 13:50
Hatton Station Hotel A90 05:53 06:53 - 07:20 - 08:20 - 09:20 - 10:20 - 11:20 - 12:20 b 13:20 -
Ellon Park + Ride arr 06:04 07:04 - 07:32 - 08:32 - 09:32 - 10:32 - 11:32 - 12:32 - 13:32 -

! ! - ! ) ! - ! - ! - 1 ) 1 - 1 -
Ellon Park + Ride dep 06:05 07:05 = 07:34 - 08:35 - 09:35 = 10:35 - 11:35 - 12:35 - 13:35 =
Ellon Market Street 06:10 07:10 - 07:39 B 08:40 - 09:40 - 10:40 - 11:40 - 12:40 - 13:40 -
Newburgh Primary School 06:20 07:20 - - ) - - - - _ - - B = B - -
Newburgh Eider Road - - - B - - - - - _ - - - - - - -
Newburgh Knockhall Rd arr - - 07:34 . 08:04 = 09:09 = 10:09 - 11:09 = 12:09 - 13:09 - 14:09

; - l - l - ! - ! ] ! - l - ! - l
Newburgh Knockhall Rd dep - - 07:36 - 08:06 = 09:11 = 10:11 - 11 = 12:11 - 13:1 - 14:1
Balmedie Blairton House 06:28 07:28 - 07:56 08:14 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Balmedie Elgie 06:30  07:30 - 07:57 0816 - - - - B - - - . - - =
Balmedie White Horse - - 07:46 - - - 09:21 - 10:21 - 11:21 - 12:21 - 13:21 - 14:21
Aberdeen Union Square 06:56 07:56 08:15 08:22 08:46 09:18 09:50 10:18 10:50 11:18 11:50 12:18 12:50 13:18 13:50 14:18 14:50

Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen:

-Murcar(for B&Q) -Parkway(old AECC)

-Bridge of Don Barracks -Donmouth Road

- Lord Hay’s Road (for Lidl) -St Machar Dr/School Rd

-University Road -St Peter St/Errol St

-Urquhart Road -Morrisons King St

-Mealmarket Street -Adelphi

-Union Square Bus Station Key

- Stop not served

Service 61 will serve all stops. To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Ellon Park + Ride or New-

l burgh. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain
on the vehicle, which operates through.

You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates.



(O stagecoach X60/61/X63

Peterhead Ellon/Newburgh Aberdeen timetable from Monday 21st August 2023
SATURDAY
X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 61 61 61 61 61 61

Peterhead Bus Station 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:45 18:45 20:15 21:45
Stirling Village Station Road 14:10 14:41 15:10 15:41 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:55 18:55 20:25 21:55
Cruden Bay - 14:50 - 15:50 - 16:48 17:18 18:03 19:03 20:33 22:03
Hatton Station Hotel A90 14:20 B 15:20 - 16:20 16:58 17:28 18:13 19:13 20:43 2213
Ellon Park + Ride arr 14:32 - 15:32 - 16:32 17:09 17:39 18:24 19:24 20:54  22:24

1 ) ! - 1 1 ! ! 1 1 !
Ellon Park + Ride dep 14:35 - 15:35 - 16:35 17:10 17:40 18:25 19:25 20:55 22:25
Ellon Market Street 14:40 B 15:40 - 16:40 17:15 17:45 18:30 19:30 21:00 22:30
Newburgh Primary School - ) - - - 17:25 17:55 18:40 19:40 21:10 22:40
Newburgh Knockhall Rd arr - 15:09 - 16:09 - - - - - - -

- 1 - I - - - - - - _
Newburgh Knockhall Rd dep - 15:1 - 16:11 - - - - - - -
Balmedie Blairton House - - - - - 17:33 18:03 18:48 19:48 21:18 22:48
Balmedie Elgie Road - - - - - 17:35 18:05 18:50 19:50 21:20 22:50
Balmedie White Horse = 15:21 = 16:21 =
Aberdeen Union Square 15:18 15:50 16:18 16:50 17:18 18:01 18:31 19:16 20:16 21:44 23:14

Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen:

-Murcar(for B&Q) -Parkway(old AECC)

-Bridge of Don Barracks -Donmouth Road

- Lord Hay’s Road (for Lidl) -St Machar Dr/School Rd

-University Road -St Peter St/Errol St

-Urquhart Road -Morrisons King St

-Mealmarket Street -Adelphi

-Union Square Bus Station Key

- Stop not served

Service 61 will serve all stops. To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Ellon Park + Ride or New-

l burgh. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain
on the vehicle, which operates through.

You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates.



Aberdeen Ellon/Newburgh Peterhead timetable from Monday 21st August 2023

(O stagecoach X60/61/X63

SATURDAY
61 61 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60
Aberdeen Union Square 07:05 08:00 09:00 09:35 10:00 10:35 11:00 11:35 12:00 12:35 13:00 13:35 14:00 14:35 15:00 15:35 16:00
Balmedie White Horse - - - 10:05 - 11:05 - 12:05 - 13:05 - 14:05 - 15:05 - 16:05 -
Balmedie Elgie Road 07:27 08:26 - = B = B = - = B = - S B = -
Newburgh Knockhall Rd arr - - - 10:15 - 11:15 - 12:15 - 13:15 - 14:15 - 15:15 - 16:15 -
= - - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
Newburgh Knockhall Rd dep . . - 10:17 - 1:17 - 12:17 - 13:17 - 14:17 - 15:17 - 16:17 -
Newburgh opp Primary School 07:39 08:38 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ellon Market Street 07:49 08:48 09:37 b 10:37 b 1:37 h 12:37 b 13:37 - 14:37 - 15:37 - 16:37
Ellon Park + Ride arr 07:52 08:51 09:40 - 10:40 - 11:40 - 12:40 - 13:40 - 14:40 - 15:40 - 16:40
1 1 1 - 1 - i - i - i - 1 - 1 - 1
Ellon Park + Ride dep 07:53 08:52 09:42 - 10:42 - 11:42 - 12:42 - 13:42 - 14:42 - 15:42 - 16:42
Hatton opp Station Hotel A90 08:03 09:02 09:52 - 10:52 - 11:52 - 12:52 - 13:52 - 14:52 - 15:52 - 16:52
Cruden Bay 08:10 09:09 - 10:32 - 11:32 - 12:32 - 13:32 - 14:32 - 15:32 - 16:32 -
Stirling Village Station Road 08:20 09:19 10:01 10:43 11:01 1:43 12:01 12:43 13:01 13:43 14:01 14:43 15:01 15:43 16:01 16:43 17:01
Peterhead Bus Station 08:31 09:30 10:11 10:56 11 11:56 12:1 12:56 13:11 13:56 14:1 14:56 15:11 15:56 16:11 16:56 17:1

Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen:

-Murcar(for B&Q) -Parkway(old AECC)
-Bridge of Don Barracks -Donmouth Road
- Lord Hay’s Road (for Lidl) -St Machar Dr/School Rd
-University Road -St Peter St/Errol St
-Urquhart Road -Morrisons King St
-Mealmarket Street -Adelphi
-Union Square Bus Station
Key
Service 61 will serve all stops. _ Stop not served

To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Ellon Park + Ride or New-
l burgh. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain
on the vehicle, which operates through.

You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates.



X60/61/X63

Aberdeen Ellon/Newburgh Peterhead timetable from Monday 21st August 2023

@Stagecoqch

SATURDAY CONTINUED

X63 X60 X60 X63 X60 X60 61 61 61 61 61
Aberdeen Union Square 16:35 16:55 17:10 17:35 18:05 18:45 19:45 20:45 22:15 23:30
Balmedie White Horse 17:05 - - 18:05 - - - - - -
Balmedie Elgie Road - - - - - 19:11 20:1 21:11 22:41 23:56
Newburgh Knockhall Rd arr 17:15 - - 18:15 - - - - - -
i = = 1 > = = = = =
Newburgh Knockhall Rd dep 1717 - - 18:17 - - - - - -
Newburgh opp Primary School - - - - - 19:23 20:23  21:23 22:53 00:08
Ellon Market Street - - 17:47 B 18:42 19:33 20:33 21:33 23:03 00:18
Ellon Park + Ride arr - 17:30 17:50 : 18:45 19:36 20:36 21:36 23:06 00:21
- | ! - ! 1 1 | 1 1
Ellon Park + Ride dep - 17:32 17:52 - 18:47 19:04 19:37 20:37 21:37 23:07 00:22
Hatton opp Station Hotel A90 - 17:42 18:02 - 18:57 19:14 19:47 20:47 21:47 23:17 00:32
Cruden Bay 17:32 o - 18:32 - - 19:54 20:54 21:54 23:24 00:39
Stirling Village Station Road 17:43 17:51 18:11 18:43 19:06 19:23 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:34 00:49
Peterhead Bus Station 17:56 18:01 18:21 18:56 19:16 - 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:45 01:00
Peterhead Grange Rd 19:33
Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen:
-Murcar(for B&Q) -Parkway(old AECC)
-Bridge of Don Barracks -Donmouth Road
- Lord Hay’s Road (for Lidl) -St Machar Dr/School Rd
-University Road -St Peter St/Errol St
-Urquhart Road -Morrisons King St
-Mealmarket Street -Adelphi
-Union Square Bus Station
Key

Service 61 will serve all stops.

Stop not served

To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Ellon Park + Ride or New-
l burgh. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain
on the vehicle, which operates through.

You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates.



(O stagecoach X60/61/X63

Peterhead Ellon/Newburgh Aberdeen timetable from Monday 21st August 2023
SUNDAY
61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61
Peterhead Bus Station 07:55 08:55 09:55  11:00 12:00 13:10 14:20 15:20 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:35 21:40
Stirling Village 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:10 12:10 13:20 14:30 15:30 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:45 21:50
Cruden Bay 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:18 12:18 13:28 14:38 15:38 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:53 21:58
Hatton Station Hotel A90 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:28 12:28 13:38 14:48 15:48 16:58 17:58 18:58 20:03 22:08
Ellon Park + Ride arr 08:34  09:34 10:34 11:39 12:39 13:49 14:59 15:59 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:14 22:19
! | ! | 1 ! 1 ! 1 ! | ! |
Ellon Park + Ride dep 08:36 09:36  10:36 11:41 12:41 13:51 15:01 16:01 171 18:10 19:10 20:15 22:20
Ellon Market Street 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:46 12:46 13:56 15:06 16:06 17:16 18:15 19:15 20:20 22:25
Newburgh Primary School 08:51 0951  10:51  11:56 12:56 1406 1516  16:16 17:26  18:25  19:25  20:30  22:35
Balmedie Blairton House 08:59  09:59 10:59  12:04  13:04 1414 15:24  16:24  17:34  18:33  19:33  20:38 22143
Balmedie Elgie Road 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:06 13:06 14:16 15:26 16:26 17:36 18:35 19:35 20:40 22:45
Aberdeen Union Square 09:27  10:29 11:29 12:34 13:34 14:44 15:50 16:50 18:00 18:59 19:59 21:04 23:09

Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen:

-Murcar(for B&Q) -Parkway(old AECC)
-Bridge of Don Barracks -Donmouth Road

- Lord Hay’s Road (for Lidl) -St Machar Dr/School Rd
-University Road -St Peter St/Errol St
-Urquhart Road -Morrisons King St
-Mealmarket Street -Adelphi

-Union Square Bus Station

Service 61 will serve all stops. - Stop not served

To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Ellon Park + Ride or New-

l burgh. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain
on the vehicle, which operates through.

You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates.



Aberdeen Ellon/Newburgh Peterhead timetable from Monday 21st August 2023

(O stagecoach X60/61/X63

SUNDAY

61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61

Aberdeen Union Square 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:50 13:50 14:50 16:00 17:00 18:05 19:15 20:15 21115 23:20
Balmedie Elgie Road 10:03  11:03 12:03  13:18 14:18 15:18 16:28 17:28  18:31 19:40 20:40 21:40 2345
Newburgh opp Primary School 10114 M4 1214 1329 14:29 1529  16:39  17:39  18:42  19:51  20:51 21:51  23:56
Ellon Market Street 10:24 124 12224 1339 1439 15:39 16:49  17:49 1852 20:01  21:01  22:01  00:06
Ellon Park + Ride arr 10:27 1127 12:27  13:42 1442 1542 16552 17:52  18:55  20:04 21:04  22:04 00:09
! 1 i ! 1 i ! 1 i ! ! 1 !
Ellon Park + Ride dep 10:28  11:28  12:28  13:43 14:43 15143 16:53 17:53 18:56  20:05 21:05 22:05 00:10
Hatton opp Station Hotel A90 10:38  11:38 12:38 13:53 14:53 15:53  17:03 18:03 19:06 20:15 2115 22:15 00:20
Cruden Bay Golf Road 10:45 11:45  12:45 14:00 15:.00 16:00 1710 1810 19:13  20:22 21:22  22:22 00:27
Stirling Village Station Road 10:55  1M:55 12:55 1410 1510  16:10 17:20 18:20  19:23  20:32 21:32  22:32  00:37
Peterhead Bus Station 11:06 12:06 13:06  14:21 15:21 16:21 17:31 18:31 19:34  20:43 2143 22:43 00:48

Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen:

-Murcar(for B&Q) -Parkway(old AECC)
-Bridge of Don Barracks -Donmouth Road

- Lord Hay’s Road (for Lidl) -St Machar Dr/School Rd
-University Road -St Peter St/Errol St
-Urquhart Road -Morrisons King St
-Mealmarket Street -Adelphi

-Union Square Bus Station

Service 61 will serve all stops.
- Stop not served

To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Ellon Park + Ride or New-
l burgh. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain
on the vehicle, which operates through.

You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates.



